



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis PLC Stock Number	78450818
Name	Nio Coco Noel
Ingredients	LIQUEUR BAILEYS IRISH CREAM ORIGINAL (CONTAINS MILK) (Milk) , WATER, LIQUEUR WHITE CACAO BOLS (WATER, SUGAR, ALCOHOL, COCOA DISTILLATE, APRICOT KERNEL DISTILLATE, DISTILLED ALCOHOL, NATURAL FLAVORS, CURACAO ORANGE PEEL DISTILLATE, ACIDIFIER: E330.), COCONUT SYRUP 1883 (CANE SUGAR, WATER, FLAVORS, NATURAL COCONUT FLAVOR, ACIDIFIER: CITRIC ACID.)
For allergens, see ingredients bold	
May contain statements	May contain milk
Net Quantity	100ml
Manufacturer's name and address	NIO Cocktails SRL, Cambiago, Italy
Instructions for use	Experience the simplicity of NIO Cocktails with just three easy steps: pinch the corner, tear, and pour over ice. Enjoy a bar-quality cocktail without any effort.
Alcoholic Strength	12.10% ABV
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes